

Spl SC/ST 15 of 2024
Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,1st Court, Burdwan.

Order No 01 dated 03.06.2024

Received the formal FIR along with FIR (Written Complaint) in connection with Bhatar PS Case No-262/2024 dated 30.05.2024 U/S 323/325/506 IPC and U/S ¾ of SC & ST (POA) Act.

The same has been registered as Special (SC/ST) case No-15 of 2024.

Fixing 01.07.2024 for I.O's report.

D/C by me

Judge Special Court (SC/ST)
Burdwan

Judge Special Court (SC/ST)
Burdwan