

Spl.SC/ST Case No 15 of 2024
Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Burdwan

Order No 03 dated 01.07.2024

Today the case is fixed for I.O'S report.

In view of resolution of Local Bar Association, Burdwan dated.29.06.2024 Learned Advocates are abstain from attending Court this day.

No steps taken by parties.

Report not yet received.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 30.07.2024 for I.O'S report.

D/C by

Addl Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan

Addl Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan